Product Specification

Brand

Model

Processor

Processor Frequency
Processor Generation
Processor Model

RAM Capacity
Maximum RAM Supported
HDD Capacity
Display Size

Type

USB Ports

Web Camera

Operating System

HP 240 G6 Laptop : Intel Core i3-6th Gen|8GB|1TB|14""HD|DOS

HP

240G6

Intel i3

3 GHZ

6th Generation

6006U

8GB

16GB

1TB

14 Inch

HD

Yes

Yes

DOS



